
Show #201221098 (Mack Weaver): 2023 Winter Slide I (01/26/2023-01/29/2023)

100. NRHA 1100: Open Go: 1 - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 333 Gottablessthismess Clemerson Barbalho 73.50 Clemerson Barbalho$279.44

2T 364 Humble And Kind Billy G Williams 73.00 Veronica Williams$164.80

2T 387 Hope N A Prayer Liam Sykes 73.00 Teddy And Summer Gerrald$164.80

2T 334 Spooks Gotta Outfire Clemerson Barbalho 73.00 Clemerson Barbalho$164.80

5T 416 Our Special Nite Luke D Gagnon 72.00 Janice Lynn Thomas$91.35

5T 375 CCR Smart Chic Adam Miller 72.00 Mark & Lisa Doering$91.35

7T 324 Hollywoods Dirty Sin Yonathan Baruch 70.50 Randy Shepherd$59.11

7T 283 Xtra Step N Diamonds Peter J DeFreitas 70.50 Holly A Brady$59.11

9T 392 Shesgottabeaquikchic Trent Harvey 70.00 Cheryl Harvey

9T 219 Ruff Spook Sumer Opinker 70.00 David Hammit

11 418 CBK A Nu Kinda Spark Luke D Gagnon 69.00 Patricia Jackson

101. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open Go: 1 - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 333 Gottablessthismess Clemerson Barbalho 73.50 Clemerson Barbalho$263.28

2T 387 Hope N A Prayer Liam Sykes 73.00 Teddy And Summer Gerrald$168.66

2T 334 Spooks Gotta Outfire Clemerson Barbalho 73.00 Clemerson Barbalho$168.66

4T 416 Our Special Nite Luke D Gagnon 72.00 Janice Lynn Thomas$78.16

4T 375 CCR Smart Chic Adam Miller 72.00 Mark & Lisa Doering$78.16

6 430 Jingle Bellas Morgan Moser 70.50 Diane D Beckman$65.82

7T 308 Margarita Onthe Rocs Richard Pokluda 70.00 Jeffrey Bottger

7T 219 Ruff Spook Sumer Opinker 70.00 David Hammit

7T 305 Legend Grey Berry Giada F Camparsi 70.00 Steven Simon

10T 341 Thischicsdunwhizit Shauna Larcombe 69.00 Deborah Thompson

10T 359 Whiza  Jim Mccutcheon 69.00 Jim Mccutcheon

10T 418 CBK A Nu Kinda Spark Luke D Gagnon 69.00 Patricia Jackson

13T 399 Karibbean Queen Nicole Walker 68.50 Tracey L Showman

13T 356 Moonstone Princess Hunter Lee Mericantante 68.50 Jeremy James Zangl

15 307 Custom Berry Girl Giada F Camparsi 67.50 Steven Simon

102. NRHA 1301: Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 387 Hope N A Prayer Liam Sykes 73.00 Teddy And Summer Gerrald$182.42

2T 416 Our Special Nite Luke D Gagnon 72.00 Janice Lynn Thomas$127.04

2T 375 CCR Smart Chic Adam Miller 72.00 Mark & Lisa Doering$127.04

4T 430 Jingle Bellas Morgan Moser 70.50 Diane D Beckman$61.89

4T 339 Five Star Gunner Frank Ordner 70.50 David Silva, Jr$61.89

6T 308 Margarita Onthe Rocs Richard Pokluda 70.00 Jeffrey Bottger$45.61

6T 219 Ruff Spook Sumer Opinker 70.00 David Hammit$45.61

8 418 CBK A Nu Kinda Spark Luke D Gagnon 69.00 Patricia Jackson

9T 399 Karibbean Queen Nicole Walker 68.50 Tracey L Showman

9T 367 Alpha Princess Chic Jimbo Albritton 68.50 Mark A Bradford

9T 356 Moonstone Princess Hunter Lee Mericantante 68.50 Jeremy James Zangl

12 421 Dream In Gold Emilie Lind 68.00 Scott Equine LLC

13 301 Whizzen Joe Cash Emilie Lind 67.50 Martha Hunt

14 366 Gunnin Dunnin Chic Jimbo Albritton 67.00 Mark A Bradford
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15 340 Concealed Carry David Silva, Jr 64.50 David Silva, Jr

103. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 387 Hope N A Prayer Liam Sykes 73.00 Teddy And Summer Gerrald$111.61

2 375 CCR Smart Chic Adam Miller 72.00 Mark & Lisa Doering$88.63

3 204 Wimpyslittlecadillac Daniel Lopez 69.00 Erin Meehan$65.65

4T 413 Lite N Juicey Peyton Charlize Farrow 68.50 Peyton Charlize Farrow$31.18

4T 356 Moonstone Princess Hunter Lee Mericantante 68.50 Jeremy James Zangl$31.18

6T 421 Dream In Gold Emilie Lind 68.00 Scott Equine LLC

6T 393 A Little Trash Liam Sykes 68.00 Teddy And Summer Gerrald

8T 301 Whizzen Joe Cash Emilie Lind 67.50 Martha Hunt

8T 445 All Goldpine Tia Freeman 67.50 TJ DeFalco

104. AQHA 134100: Junior Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 63

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 448 Snow Kiss Mathieu Buton 15.00 Equine Plus

2 333 Gottablessthismess Clemerson Barbalho 14.00 Clemerson Barbalho

3 376 Trendsetter Josh Tishman 13.00 Ann Patridge

4 278 Gunna Go To Town Abigayle A Mixon 12.00 Kirk George

5 415 Gotta Golden Ticket Samuel J Smith 11.00 Victoria Lambert

6 408 Scotch Myst Trevor Elliott Dare 10.00 Eric Mendrysa

7 371 Whizzen Smart Eitan Abu 9.00 Eitan Abu

8 396 Icewater Inhis Veins Todd Crawford 8.00 Nancy Weber Stober

9 243 Miss Valentine Uno Arnaud Ferret 7.00 Wendy Rhoads

10 323 Dun Bein Sassy Yonathan Baruch 6.00 Double Brand Ranch

11 274 Shez Pretty Trashy Shane Allen Brown 5.00 Linda Palmer

12 320 Gunnarhexya Yonathan Baruch 4.00 Kelly Young

13 365 Hit The Walla Billy G Williams 3.00 Mark A Bradford

14 263 Mobsters Take Jokes Sean Pulley 2.00 Sean Pulley

105. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 51

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 334 Spooks Gotta Outfire Clemerson Barbalho 12.00 Clemerson Barbalho

2 378 Magnum Style Josh Tishman 11.00 Mark S Hurd

3 429 One Heckuva Time Samuel J Smith 10.00 Russ Mothershead

4 337 Sparkys Shining Doll Rhea Pole 9.00 Rhea Pole

5 430 Jingle Bellas Morgan Moser 8.00 Diane D Beckman

6 275 Xtra Voodoos All In Shane Allen Brown 7.00 Ellen Hinkle

7 305 Legend Grey Berry Giada F Camparsi 6.00 Steven Simon

8 262 Designer Spook Sean Pulley 5.00 Sean Pulley

9 356 Moonstone Princess Hunter Lee Mericantante 4.00 Jeremy James Zangl

10 322 Custom Chromed Gun Jolie Cooper 3.00 Debra Rhodes


